
Southwest Cyberport Internet Services - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.swcp.com

Description Southwest Cyberport Internet Services

Country United States

Scan Date 20/Feb/2015

Total Dirs 211

Total Files 4,591

Total Data 4.59 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 211 4591 4.59 GB 100.00 %

/pub 195 4438 4.59 GB 99.96 %

/pub/bgraphx 2 3429 2.95 GB 64.17 %

/pub/bgraphx/incoming 0 3429 2.95 GB 64.17 %

/pub/tmp 29 21 417.71 MB 8.88 %

/pub/bus 4 14 241.15 MB 5.13 %

/pub/pc 16 172 199.07 MB 4.23 %

/pub/users 59 252 189.25 MB 4.02 %

/pub/mac 18 281 152.46 MB 3.24 %

/pub/users/maynard 4 31 117.20 MB 2.49 %

/pub/bus/6.15.0.0 0 1 105.98 MB 2.25 %

/pub/iPass 3 27 103.96 MB 2.21 %

/pub/tmp/aixgcc 0 8 65.01 MB 1.38 %

/pub/users/joshftp 1 13 56.00 MB 1.19 %

/pub/mac/InternetTCP 2 134 54.77 MB 1.16 %

/pub/iPass/Old 0 14 49.23 MB 1.05 %

/pub/bus/update_5580 0 3 41.01 MB 0.87 %

/pub/modems 3 46 23.80 MB 0.51 %

/pub/mac/NS 0 2 21.55 MB 0.46 %

/pub/pc/winsock 1 52 20.34 MB 0.43 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Image Files 2.35 GB 51.16 %

Miscellaneous Files 512.33 MB 10.90 %

Program Files 449.55 MB 9.57 %

Archive Files 392.58 MB 8.35 %

Data Files 380.95 MB 8.11 %

Music Files 339.77 MB 7.23 %

Video Files 110.22 MB 2.35 %

Linux Package Files 65.62 MB 1.40 %

Document Files 32.32 MB 0.69 %

Disk Image Files 12.24 MB 0.26 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1.15 GB

Average: 0.10 GB

Maximum: 0.29 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/03

To: 2015/02 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 3.87 GB

Average: 0.39 GB

Maximum: 1.64 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

3 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 3575 Files

Average: 358 Files

Maximum: 1800 Files

Minimum: 5 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

450 Files

901 Files

1351 Files

1801 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

BMP Files 2.31 GB 54.66 %

NOEXT Files 504.45 MB 11.65 %

EXE Files 447.85 MB 10.34 %

MP3 Files 235.68 MB 5.44 %

PKG Files 200.56 MB 4.63 %

ZIP Files 152.71 MB 3.53 %

HQX Files 142.16 MB 3.28 %

WAV Files 104.09 MB 2.40 %

FITS Files 98.32 MB 2.27 %

AVI Files 78.23 MB 1.81 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

BMP Files 2.71 K 65.02 %

TXT Files 376 Files 9.03 %

NOEXT Files 254 Files 6.10 %

HQX Files 239 Files 5.74 %

ZIP Files 151 Files 3.63 %

WAV Files 151 Files 3.63 %

EXE Files 138 Files 3.32 %

MP3 Files 58 Files 1.39 %

PNG Files 45 Files 1.08 %

JPG Files 44 Files 1.06 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Image Files 2809 2.35 GB 51.10 %

Miscellaneous Files 336 512.33 MB 10.89 %

Program Files 147 449.55 MB 9.56 %

Archive Files 462 392.58 MB 8.34 %

Data Files 55 380.95 MB 8.10 %

Music Files 209 339.77 MB 7.22 %

Video Files 48 110.22 MB 2.34 %

Linux Package Files 9 65.62 MB 1.39 %

Document Files 417 32.32 MB 0.69 %

Disk Image Files 6 12.24 MB 0.26 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

BMP Image 2706 2.31 GB 50.32 %

Miscellaneous Files 335 512.32 MB 10.89 %

Executable Program 138 447.85 MB 9.52 %

MPEG-3 Media File 58 235.68 MB 5.01 %

MS Developer Studio Application Extension 1 200.56 MB 4.26 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 151 152.71 MB 3.25 %

Macintosh BinHex 4 Compressed Archive 239 142.16 MB 3.02 %

Windows Media File 151 104.09 MB 2.21 %

Flexible Image Transport System File 18 98.32 MB 2.09 %

Audio Video Interleave File 32 78.23 MB 1.66 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 8 66.07 MB 1.40 %

Linux Installation Package File 8 65.01 MB 1.38 %

Binary Data File 14 45.76 MB 0.97 %

Generic Test File 2 33.38 MB 0.71 %

Tagged Image File Format (TIFF) Image 3 30.68 MB 0.65 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 1 20.52 MB 0.44 %

MPEG Video File 1 17.35 MB 0.37 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 6 12.24 MB 0.26 %

Text Document 376 11.80 MB 0.25 %

PDF Document 12 11.71 MB 0.25 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

BMP Files 2706 2.31 GB 50.32 %

NOEXT Files 254 504.45 MB 10.72 %

EXE Files 138 447.85 MB 9.52 %

MP3 Files 58 235.68 MB 5.01 %

PKG Files 1 200.56 MB 4.26 %

ZIP Files 151 152.71 MB 3.25 %

HQX Files 239 142.16 MB 3.02 %

WAV Files 151 104.09 MB 2.21 %

FITS Files 18 98.32 MB 2.09 %

AVI Files 32 78.23 MB 1.66 %

GZ Files 8 66.07 MB 1.40 %

RPM Files 8 65.01 MB 1.38 %

TEST Files 2 33.38 MB 0.71 %

TIF Files 3 30.68 MB 0.65 %

BIN Files 13 25.76 MB 0.55 %

TGZ Files 1 20.52 MB 0.44 %

DAT Files 1 20.00 MB 0.43 %

MPEG Files 1 17.35 MB 0.37 %

DMG Files 6 12.24 MB 0.26 %

TXT Files 376 11.80 MB 0.25 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 211 4591 4.59 GB 100.00 %

/pub 195 4438 4.59 GB 99.96 %

/pub/bgraphx 2 3429 2.95 GB 64.17 %

/pub/bgraphx/incoming 0 3429 2.95 GB 64.17 %

/pub/tmp 29 21 417.71 MB 8.88 %

/pub/bus 4 14 241.15 MB 5.13 %

/pub/pc 16 172 199.07 MB 4.23 %

/pub/users 59 252 189.25 MB 4.02 %

/pub/mac 18 281 152.46 MB 3.24 %

/pub/users/maynard 4 31 117.20 MB 2.49 %

/pub/bus/6.15.0.0 0 1 105.98 MB 2.25 %

/pub/iPass 3 27 103.96 MB 2.21 %

/pub/tmp/aixgcc 0 8 65.01 MB 1.38 %

/pub/users/joshftp 1 13 56.00 MB 1.19 %

/pub/mac/InternetTCP 2 134 54.77 MB 1.16 %

/pub/iPass/Old 0 14 49.23 MB 1.05 %

/pub/bus/update_5580 0 3 41.01 MB 0.87 %

/pub/modems 3 46 23.80 MB 0.51 %

/pub/mac/NS 0 2 21.55 MB 0.46 %

/pub/pc/winsock 1 52 20.34 MB 0.43 %

/pub/pc/win3 2 31 19.51 MB 0.41 %

/pub/mac/Communications 2 44 18.30 MB 0.39 %

/pub/modems/hayes 0 20 17.75 MB 0.38 %

/pub/mac/Graphics 0 48 15.98 MB 0.34 %

/pub/software 3 15 14.88 MB 0.32 %

/pub/tmp/russo 0 2 13.30 MB 0.28 %

/pub/mac/Communications/EudoraDir 0 19 12.95 MB 0.28 %

/pub/bus/hotfix_5574 0 4 10.98 MB 0.23 %

/pub/bus/hotfix_5572 0 3 9.40 MB 0.20 %

/pub/software/dave 0 1 9.12 MB 0.19 %

/pub/cisco 0 13 8.12 MB 0.17 %

/pub/misc 2 23 8.06 MB 0.17 %

/pub/mac/InternetTCP/TelnetDocs 1 16 5.92 MB 0.13 %

/pub/software/pdf 0 14 5.76 MB 0.12 %

/pub/pc/win95 0 10 5.75 MB 0.12 %

/pub/swcp 6 21 5.42 MB 0.12 %

/pub/mac/Tools 0 13 5.35 MB 0.11 %

/pub/users/bonzo 1 5 4.94 MB 0.11 %

/pub/amiga 2 37 4.88 MB 0.10 %

/pub/amiga/amitcp 1 36 4.59 MB 0.10 %

/pub/vandyke 2 9 4.33 MB 0.09 %

/pub/pc/ibox 2 11 3.73 MB 0.08 %

/pub/pc/dialup_networking 0 2 3.64 MB 0.08 %

/pub/iPass/PDAs 0 3 3.42 MB 0.07 %

/pub/users/taggart 0 1 3.21 MB 0.07 %

/pub/mac/InternetTCP/TelnetDocs/PS 0 13 3.16 MB 0.07 %

/pub/icb 5 24 3.01 MB 0.06 %

/pub/mac/Systems 0 7 2.98 MB 0.06 %

/pub/icb/clients 3 23 2.91 MB 0.06 %

/pub/pc/ibox/upgrade1 0 4 2.90 MB 0.06 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/bgraphx/incoming/s52000tc5_0_0_b6.pkg 19/Jan/2014 200.56 MB

/pub/biggerfile 18/May/2005 142.31 MB

/pub/tmp/JT 14/Aug/2014 120.00 MB

/pub/bus/6.15.0.0/obc-win.exe 06/Dec/2013 105.98 MB

/pub/100meg 21/Jul/2011 100.00 MB

/pub/tmp/bigfile 28/Apr/2014 100.00 MB

/pub/tmp/zenne.tar.gz 10/Mar/2014 58.20 MB

/pub/users/maynard/vanishingson_dj_mix_-_kalena_goes_to_japan.mp3 08/Oct/2002 35.02 MB

/pub/bgraphx/incoming/09134007.fits 10/Mar/2014 34.35 MB

/pub/bgraphx/incoming/Caven_091220_9177.tif 18/May/2010 30.56 MB

/pub/bus/obm-win-jvm16x32.exe 22/Aug/2010 26.89 MB

/pub/bus/obm-win-jvm16x64.exe 22/Aug/2010 25.70 MB

/pub/tmp/aixgcc/gcc-4.5.4-1.aix5.1.ppc.rpm 05/Jul/2012 25.44 MB

/pub/iPass/SWCP_iPC_v372.exe 11/Oct/2010 23.11 MB

/pub/pc/cc32d478.exe 25/Oct/2001 22.40 MB

/pub/bus/obm-win-jvm14x32.exe 22/Aug/2010 21.19 MB

/pub/tmp/Structure_Sensor.tgz 30/Nov/2014 20.52 MB

/pub/20meg 03/Mar/2011 20.48 MB

/pub/20meg.dat 03/Mar/2011 20.00 MB

/pub/iPass/ipassc3.60.exe 16/Oct/2008 19.85 MB

/pub/pc/cc32d475.exe 21/Jul/2001 19.08 MB

/pub/tmp/20mb.test 26/Aug/2014 19.07 MB

/pub/mac/NS/Comm4.08_Complete_EX_PPC.hqx 29/Dec/1999 18.82 MB

/pub/users/maynard/SuperPrizeFighter.zip 06/Feb/2004 18.21 MB

/pub/users/joshftp/Molecules.mp3 23/Mar/2006 17.62 MB

/pub/users/maynard/RLF-Raving-LiquidDancin-J.mpeg 08/Jul/2003 17.35 MB

/pub/bus/update_5580/obm-win-patch-5580.zip 04/Feb/2011 15.94 MB

/pub/users/maynard/propellerheads_-_...eak_abyss_dj_mix_by_vanishingson.mp3 17/Aug/1999 15.71 MB

/pub/bgraphx/incoming/06134221.fits 07/Mar/2014 15.27 MB

/pub/bgraphx/incoming/09134006.fits 10/Mar/2014 15.27 MB

/pub/tmp/aixgcc/libstdc++-4.5.4-1.aix5.1.ppc.rpm 05/Jul/2012 15.20 MB

/pub/mac/mozilla-macos9-1.3.1.sea.bin 08/Feb/2005 14.35 MB

/pub/tmp/15mb.test 26/Aug/2014 14.31 MB

/pub/mac/mozilla-mac-0.9.sea.hqx 07/Jun/2001 14.15 MB

/pub/bus/update_5580/obm-nix-patch-5580.zip 04/Feb/2011 13.52 MB

/pub/pc/40.72_win9x.exe 08/Oct/2002 11.95 MB

/pub/bgraphx/incoming/VD132030.avi 31/Oct/2013 11.63 MB

/pub/pc/DX81eng.exe 04/Jul/2002 11.58 MB

/pub/bus/update_5580/obm-mac-patch-5580.zip 04/Feb/2011 11.56 MB

/pub/pc/wme-radeon-4-13-01-9039-efg.exe 04/Jul/2002 11.07 MB

/pub/pc/ow32enen604j.exe 04/Jul/2002 11.03 MB

/pub/pc/mozilla-win32-1.2.1-installer.exe 26/Feb/2003 10.96 MB

/pub/tmp/aixgcc/gcc-gfortran-4.5.4-1.aix5.1.ppc.rpm 05/Jul/2012 10.36 MB

/pub/pc/rp500enu.exe 19/Jul/2001 9.76 MB

/pub/bigfile 03/Apr/2002 9.54 MB

/pub/users/maynard/vanishingson_dj_m...tacts_singapore_2023_v0.5_lowres.mp3 03/Jun/2000 9.43 MB

/pub/iPass/Old/SWCP_iPC_v341.exe 17/Aug/2006 9.34 MB

/pub/software/dave/QAReport20060611.exe 12/Jun/2006 9.12 MB

/pub/tmp/russo/proj-4.6.1.zip 11/Apr/2014 8.43 MB

/pub/iPass/Old/SWCP_iPC_v335.exe 26/Jul/2006 8.26 MB
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